GlenOak Symphonic Winds

2024-2025

November
11 (M)

14 (Th)

18 (M)

19 (Tu)

20 (W)

21 (Th)

22 (F)

December
9 (M)

10 (Tu)

16 (M)

17 (Tu)

18 (W)

January
6 (M)
7 (Tu)
8 (W)
11 (Sat)

27 (M)

February
3 (M)

4 (Tu)

10 (M)
24 (M)
25(Tu)

March

7/8

10 (M)

11 (Tu)
14/15 (F/Sa)

Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)
Performance at Oakwood Band Concert
Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)
S & E SW Percussion Ensemble

S & E SW Woodwind Choir

S & E SW Brass Choir

2:45-3:40 PM

6:30 PM/7:00 PM

2:45-3:45 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM

Deadline for S & E Entries to Mr. Irwin (Google Form)

Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater

GlenOak Holiday Band Concert

S & E SW Percussion Ensemble
S & E SW Woodwind Choir

S & E SW Brass Choir

S & E SW Percussion Ensemble

S & E SW Woodwind Choir

S & E SW Brass Choir

OMEA Solo and Ensemble at Massillon HS
Students expected to provide their own transportation

Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)

Woodwind Sectional

Brass Sectional

Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)
Woodwind Sectional

Brass Sectional

GO Musical
Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater
Concert Band & Symphonic Winds Concert

6:30-8:00 PM

6:15 PM/7:00 PM

2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM

2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
All Day

2:45-3:40 PM

2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM
2:45-3:40 PM

6:30-8:00 PM

6:15 PM/7:00 PM

OMEA District Large Group Performance @ Lake TBA



April P. 2

3-6 Orlando Band/Strings Trip (rehearsals TBA)

9 (W) Woodwind Sectional 2:45-3:40 PM

10 (Th) Brass Sectional 2:45-3:40 PM

14 (M) Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group) 2:45-3:40 PM

21 (M) Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater 6:30-8:00 PM

22 (Tu) Spring Band Concert 6:15 PM/7:00 PM
25/26 (F/Sa) OMEA State Band Contest at GlenOak TBA

May

TBA Band Banquet

5 (M) HS Marching Band performs at 5th Grade Concert 6:15 PM/7:00 PM
19 (M) 2025 GO Marching Band Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 PM

27 (Tu) 2025 Commencement in GO Stadium 6:00 PM-8:30 PM

Band Attendance Policy

Mr. Irwin needs a minimum of 2 weeks written notice (use Google SW Attendance Form) if you
are missing any after-school band rehearsal. 3 Weeks written notice (use Google Attendance
Form) if you are missing a performance, unless it is an emergency or illness.

Symphonic Winds is a select ensemble which requires attendance/participation at all scheduled
rehearsals. Mr. Irwin reserves the right to re-assign you to another ensemble or not have you
perform on a concert should your lack of attendance become an issue.



