

GlenOak Symphonic Winds

2024-2025

November 11 (M) 14 (Th) 18 (M) 19 (Tu) 20 (W) 21 (Th) 22 (F)	Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group) Performance at Oakwood Band Concert Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group) S & E SW Percussion Ensemble S & E SW Woodwind Choir S & E SW Brass Choir Deadline for S & E Entries to Mr. Irwin (Google For	2:45-3:40 PM 6:30 PM/7:00 PM 2:45-3:45 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM
December 9 (M) 10 (Tu) 16 (M) 17 (Tu) 18 (W)	Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater GlenOak Holiday Band Concert S & E SW Percussion Ensemble S & E SW Woodwind Choir S & E SW Brass Choir	6:30-8:00 PM 6:15 PM/7:00 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM
January 6 (M) 7 (Tu) 8 (W) 11 (Sat) 27 (M)	S & E SW Percussion Ensemble S & E SW Woodwind Choir S & E SW Brass Choir OMEA Solo and Ensemble at Massillon HS Students expected to provide their own transportation Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)	2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM All Day 2:45-3:40 PM
February 3 (M) 4 (Tu) 10 (M) 24 (M) 25(Tu)	Woodwind Sectional Brass Sectional Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group) Woodwind Sectional Brass Sectional	2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM 2:45-3:40 PM
March 7/8 10 (M) 11 (Tu) 14/15 (F/Sa)	GO Musical Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater Concert Band & Symphonic Winds Concert OMEA District Large Group Performance @ Lake	6:30-8:00 PM 6:15 PM/7:00 PM TBA

April			P. 2
3-6	Orlando Band/Strings Trip (rehearsals TBA)		
9 (W)	Woodwind Sectional	2:45-3:40 PM	
10 (Th)	Brass Sectional	2:45-3:40 PM	
14 (M)	Symphonic Winds Rehearsal (full group)	2:45-3:40 PM	
21 (M)	Dress Rehearsal in GO Theater	6:30-8:00 PM	
22 (Tu)	Spring Band Concert	6:15 PM/7:00 PM	
25/26 (F/Sa)	OMEA State Band Contest at GlenOak	TBA	
May			
TBA	Band Banquet		
5 (M)	HS Marching Band performs at 5th Grade Concert	6:15 PM/7:00 PM	
19 (M)	2025 GO Marching Band Rehearsal	6:30-8:00 PM	
27 (Tu)	2025 Commencement in GO Stadium	6:00 PM-8:30 PM	

Band Attendance Policy

Mr. Irwin needs a minimum of 2 weeks written notice (use Google SW Attendance Form) if you are missing **any** after-school band rehearsal. 3 Weeks written notice (use Google Attendance Form) if you are missing a performance, unless it is an emergency or illness.

Symphonic Winds is a select ensemble which requires attendance/participation at all scheduled rehearsals. Mr. Irwin reserves the right to re-assign you to another ensemble or not have you perform on a concert should your lack of attendance become an issue.